
 

Dance Masters of America, Inc. 
National Agreement Between BMI, ASCAP & SESAC 

 
 

2023 FEES 

DMA Members who pay their BMI, ASCAP and SESAC Licensing fees through DMA are entitled to a discounted 

rate. The Fee Schedules listed below reflects these discounts. Only studio owners are responsible for the payment of 

these licensing fees. PLEASE type all information.  The Deadline date is extended to March 15, 2023 

SCHOOL/STUDIO       

(Duplicate this form, if needed, if you are paying for more than one location) 

STUDIO ADDRESS     

CITY  STATE ZIP CODE  

STUDIO TELEPHONE  # OF STUDENTS                # OF FLOORS 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 

HOME ADDRESS          

CITY    STATE  ZIP CODE     

HOME TELEPHONE   EMAIL ADDRESS       

 
 

BMI  
# of Students 

 

Instructional 

Instructional 

Multiple Floors 

 0 TO 59 $114.00 $234.00 

 60 TO 124 $234.00 $466.00 

 125 TO 249 $350.00 $694.00 

 250 TO 374 $466.00 $926.00 

 375 Plus $618.00 $1,238.00 

 
 

TOTAL LICENSING FEE PAID TO BMI  $  

ASCAP 
  

(multiple genres) 

# of Students Ballet Only Combination 

0 TO 75 $ 42.24 $63.34 

76 TO 150 $ 84.46 $126.67 

151 TO 300 $126.67 $190.04 

301 Plus $168.92 $253.37 

TOTAL LICENSING FEE PAID TO ASCAP 
 

$  

SESAC TOTAL LICENSING FEE DUE $ 77.30 $  

SERVICE FEE  $ 15.00 
 

GRAND TOTAL OF CHECK ENCLOSED $  

Mail Check and Form to: Please make check payable to Dance Masters of America 

 

Charleen Locascio – National Treasurer 

4621 Reich Street - Metairie, LA 70006 • Telephone: 504-454-1376 
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